Production Projection

Well Name & #: Bilbrey 29 Fed Com #1 Prior Qil Prod. Rate (BOPD): 0

Producing Formation: Bilbrey Morrow Oil Decline Factor: 0.999904116

Oil Decline Rate (%): 11.50% Prior Gas Prod. Rate (MCFGD): 257

Gas Decline Rate (%): 10.10%

Completion Date (m/yr): Sep-95 Gas Decline Factor: 0.999915794

Projected Qil Projected Gas Projected Cumulative Projected Cumulative

Month Produgction Production Qil Producti Gas Production
Sep-95 0 7813 0 7813
Oct-95 0 7812 0 15625
Nov-95 4] 780 0 23436
Dec-95 0 7811 0 31247
Jan-96 0 7810 0 39057
Feb-96 0 7810 0 46867
Mar-96 0 7809 0 54676
Apr-96 0 7808 0 62484
May-96 0 7808 0 70292
Jun-96 0 7807 0 78098
Jul-96 0 7806 0 85905
Aug-96 0 7806 0 93710
Sep-96 0 7805 0 101515
Oct-96 0 7804 0 109319
Nov-96 0 7804 0 117123
Dec-96 0 7803 ] 124926
Jan-97 0 7802 0 132728
Feb-97 0 7802 0 140530
Mar-97 0 7801 0 148331
Apr-97 0 7800 0 156131
May-97 0 7800 0 163931
Jun-97 0 7799 G 171730
Jul-97 0 7798 ¥ 179528
Aug-97 0 7798 0 187326
Sep-97 0 7797 0 195123
Oct-97 0 7796 0 202919
Nov-97 0 7796 0 210715
Dec-97 0 7795 0 218510
Jan-98 0 7794 0 226304
Feb-98 0 7794 0 234098
Mar-98 0 7793 0 241891
Apr-98 0 7792 0 249684
May-98 0 7792 0 257475
Jun-98 0 7791 0 265266
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